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$334,900

4+2 BEDROOMS! 60’ LOT!
FINISHED BASEMENT/INLAW SU:TE

» Great Gulf 4 yrs. new. Fin bsmt w/ 4 pce bthrm
* 5/6th bdrms, sep. Livg/Dng rms, perfect set-up!
« Kit area wired & plumbed + Rec rm & storage
e 2,550 S.F. open concept Upgrades thruout

» Formal sep Liv & Din rms with French doors

» Open Family rm w/marble gas fireplace
 Gourmet Kit is huge with pantry wall

» Beautiful Master retreat w/sitting area

* You must see inside!!

See page 11 for 3 more listings
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3000 SQ. FT. EXECUTIVE HOME

with main level bedroom or office with four pc. ensuite
and walkout to porch. Elegant home with 10 ft. main
level ceilings, maple hardwood floor, ceramics, walkout
to enclosed side yard, family room with fireplace, pot
lighting, upgraded kitchen with pass through to dining
room, main floor laundry with cabinets, front & back
staircase, MBR has gorgeous ensuite with separate
shower & soaker tub, mirrors, 3rd bedroom also has
ensuite & sitting room. Alarm system. Beautiful decor!
Close to old downtown area and quick access to
Trafalgar Road. All of this for only $369,900.
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EXECUTIVE “FREEHOLD"TOWNHOUSE

First time offered - Don’t miss out on this “Executive
Townhouse” backing onto the park at Dominion
Gardens. The home is finished top to bottom with
thousands spent on upgrades. Features include
ceramics from foyer through to kitchen, open
concept with w/o from L/R to deck overlooking park.
4 washrooms, professionally finished basement with
w/o to fenced yard. Priced at $229,900. Call Dave
Krause® to view.
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2 car detached garage - parking for 6 cars
Upgraded ceramics from foyer through to kitchen,
laundry & powder room

Family sized breakfast room with walkout
Glowing 3/4” oak hardwood firs in the elegant
living and dining rooms

Main floor family room with cozy woodburning
fireplace highlighted with 3/4 maple floors
Beautifully finished lower level with wet bar plus 3
pc. including shower stall

Central air

An absolute delight to show. 10+++
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EFIIN FIHST LINE
98 ACRES WITH 2 BARNS

Scenic, rolling, arable land with creek, pond &
5+ acres of bush. Nicely set back from a quiet rd is
this 7 yr old, 2700+ sq ft x 2 Shouldice Stone
raised bungalow. Great kit w walk-in pantry,
hickory cabinets, center island & eating area with
walkout to pool. Solid vinyl windows. 3 car garage (2
in tandem). 2 front doors, one to lower level. In-
law potential. Heated, inground fiberglass
pool+hot tub, separately fenced. 2 steel barns (1
npen span), with hydro & water, suitable for
horses. Low tax. A perfect place to raise a family.
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ON THE CREDIT

IN CHELTENHAM!
Sought after Cheltenham location. This
unique 2 bedroom bungalow is on an
80x360 foot lot backing directly onto the
Credit River. Very private. Enjoy the
deck built right on the river bank! Large
2 car garage, front porch, goldfish pond,
interlock and landscaping compliment
this charming country home. Presently
forced air oil heat, gas and municipal
water available. Call Bill Today!

REMBX eeroen.

44 ELGIN ST,

26 HALL RD.
GEORGETOWN

TWO MUST SEE HOMES

1. Two storey brick home in Acton. Family size eat-
in kitchen. Dining room with a walkout to large deck
overlooking backyard. Very private street. Mature
trees all around this property, very shady. Three
good size bedrooms. Basement is insulated and
unfinished. Attached garage, new roof, soffits &
eaves. Large home. Great for kids.
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2. 2 bedroom condo in Georgetown. Bright sunny
end unit. Super location. $185,500.

Call Mike* for more information or to view.
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1ST OFFERING SPECTACULAR
POST AND BEAM

100 acres, 3 stocked ponds, woods, approx.
5600 sq. ft. finished on 3 levels with cathedral
ceilings, pine floors, exposed timbers.
Stunning!! Horse Barn with Beatty stalls,
30x60 insulated garage, 2 loafing barns. 10
min. to Georgetown “GO” train. $1,500,000.
Martha Summers”.

MARTHA
SUMMERS'

"Sales
Rep.
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| 8775165 Sl Aaicacs

(Local/Toronto)

CIRCLE

WWW. marthasummers ca

On 97 acs. Bush, Barn, ideal for
Hobby Farm, Home business or a
place to call your own. Loft above
double car gar/workshop. 2 road
frontage. Approx. 15 mins north of
Erin. Call Shirlee for your person-
al tour... Asking $464,900.

@ Prudential vendex Realty
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